
  
  Assumption B.V.M., & St. Stanislaus (Gr.1-12) 

 2024-2025 Faith Formation Schedule 
  Sundays (9:15-10:15am)    Wednesdays (6:00-7:00pm) 

Celebrating the Holy Year – the Creed, our Foundation 
 

Sunday, September 8 –Kick Off Session – meet in Church 
Sunday, September 15 
Sunday, September 22 
      Wed. Oct. 2 – Grades 4-12  Family Retreat – Option 1 (6:00-8:00pm) 
      Wed. Oct. 16 – Grades 4-12 Family Retreat – Option 2 (6:00-8:00pm) 
Sunday, October 6 
Sunday, October 20 
    Sat. Nov. 2 – Grade 9 All Souls Day Service Project – 4:00pm 
Sunday, November 3 
Wednesday, November 13 
Sunday, November 17 – Grade 8 Service Project 
Sunday, December 8 – Grade 8 Service Project 
Sunday, December 15- Grade 8 Service Project 

 
     *****************WINTER BREAK********************* 
Sunday, January 5 
Sunday, January 12 
Wednesday, January 29 
Sunday, February 2 
Sunday, February 9 
        Grade 7 Service Project – “Super Bowl of Caring” 
Wednesday, February 19  
Sunday, March 2 
Sunday, March 9 
     Grade 10 Service Project -Stations of the Cross – 1:00pm 
Wednesday, March 19 

*********************SPRING BREAK********************* 
Sunday, April 6 
        Thurs. April 17 – Holy Thursday – Grade 10 Service Project – 7:00pm 


